
SN NO 

1 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

18 

16 

17 

NAME 

MR.ANIL KUMAR PANDEY (PRINCIPAL) 

MR. KAMLESH KUMAR 

MR. RAMASHISH KUMAR 

MR. VANAL KUMAR YADAV 

SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA 

MR. AWASHESH KUMAR 

MR. BHARAT PRASAD 

MR. BAJRANGI PRASAD 

MR. VINOD PASWAN 

MR. MANOJ MAURYA 

MR. RAMAKANT PASWAN 

MRS. RAJKUMARI 

MRS. USHA DEVI 

MRS. REETA DEVI 

MRS. SHASHI PRABHA 

GREATER VALLEY SCHOOL 
RAM NAGAR KARJAHA GORAKHPUR 
PTA MEMBERS (SESSION 2024-25) 

MRS. MAMTA TRIPATHI 

MR. PRAVEEN KUSHWAHA 

MR. PIYUSH YADAV 

Manag�t 
GREATER VALLEY SCHOÔL 

MNAGAR KARJAHAN GORAKHPI 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M/F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

DESIGNATION 

PRESIDENT 

VICE PRISDENT 

TREASURER 

SECRETARY 

JOINT SECRETARY 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

MOBILE NO 

8726151687 

8381934788 

9621426508 

7318002610 

9451621866 

8953121010 

9170777235 

9621845189 

9936759524 

9794672410 

8756545665 

8400661032 

7518245537 

7007462639 

9129631244 

9695683775 

9984542 737 

9170515101 

PRINEIPAL 
ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 

PRINCIPAL 
GREATERVALLEY SCHOOL 

GORAKNUR 
cODE-71642 

AFFILIATION- 2133506 
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